Position

Procurement Svcs Manager-Ex
Sr Buyer

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Clerk-Senior Level

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department Total Wages

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$108,844
$99,695
$86,751
$78,601
$69,406
$58,104
$55,229

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,822
$46,906
$35,373
$48,542
$33,964
$38,453
$23,976



