Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Procurement Svcs Manager-Ex		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$108,844	\$44,822
Sr Buyer		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$99,695	\$46,906
Buyer II		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$86,751	\$35,373
Buyer II		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$78,601	\$48,542
Buyer II		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$69,406	\$33,964
Buyer II		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$58,104	\$38,453
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Purchasing	\$55,229	\$23,976